
First Name Last Name Organization Email Address Phone Number
Harry Pickernell Sr. Confederated Tribes of the Chehalis Reservation hpickernell@chehalistribe.org (360) 273-5911
Rodney Cawston Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation rodney.cawston.cbc@colvilletribes.com 509-634-2205
Phil Harju Cowlitz Indian Tribe PHarju@cowlitz.org (360) 957-3036
Dawn Gomez Hoh Indian Tribe dawn.gomez@hohtribe-nsn.org (360) 374-6582
W. Ron Allen Jamestown S’Klallam Tribe rallen@jamestowntribe.org (360) 683-1109
Glen Nenema Kalispel Tribe of Indians gdnenema@kalispeltribe.com (509) 445-1147
Frances Charles Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe frances.charles@elwha.org (360) 452-8471
Lawrence Solomon Lummi Nation LawrenceS@lummi-nsn.gov (360) 312-2000
Timothy J. "TJ" Greene, Sr. Makah Tribe timothy.greene@makah.com (360) 645-2201
Jaison Elkins Muckleshoot Indian Tribe jaison.elkins@muckleshoot.nsn.us (253) 939-3311
Ken Choke Nisqually Indian Tribe choke.ken@nisqually-nsn.gov (360) 456-5221
Roswell 'Ross' Cline Nooksack Indian Tribe rossc@nooksack-nsn.gov (360) 592-5164
Jeromy Sullivan Port Gamble S’Klallam Tribe jeromys@pgst.nsn.us (360) 297-2646
Bill Sterud Puyallup Tribe bill.sterud@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov (253) 573-7800
Douglas Woodruff Jr. Quileute Tribe doug.woodruff@quileutenation.org (360) 374-6163
Fawn Sharp Quinault Indian Nation fsharp@quinault.org (360) 276-8211
Tom Wooten Samish Indian Nation tomwooten@samishtribe.nsn.us (360) 293-6404
Norma Joseph Sauk-Suiattle Indian Tribe njoseph@sauk-suiattle.com (360) 436-0131
Charlene Nelson Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe cnelson@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov (360) 267-8101
Charles 'Guy' Miller Skokomish Indian Tribe gmiller@skokomish.org (360) 426-4232
Robert de los Angeles Snoqualmie Indian Tribe bobde@snoqualmietribe.us (425) 888-6551
Carol Evans Spokane Tribe of Indians carole@spokanetribe.com (509) 458-6500
Kristopher Peters Squaxin Island Tribe kpeters@squaxin.us (360) 426-9781
Shawn Yanity Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians syanity@stillaguamish.com (360) 652-7362
Leonard Forsman Suquamish Tribe lforsman@suquamish.nsn.us (360) 598-3311
Steve Edwards Swinomish Indian Tribal Community sedwards@swinomish.nsn.us (360) 466-3163
Teri Gobin Tulalip Tribes trgobin@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov (360) 716-4000
Jennifer Washington Upper Skagit Indian Tribe Jenniferw@upperskagit.com (360) 854-7000
Delano Saluskin Confederated Tribes and Bands of the Yakama Nation delano_saluskin@yakama.com (509) 865-5121
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